Mehed, 16 km

~N N BN

8.

. Kristo Reinsalu
. Mart Andresson
. Tauri Hunt

. Kajar Tilga

. Rinaldo Teder

. Mart Einasto

. Maigo Matsalu

Marek Luts

9. Ainars Mazurs

10
11

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21

22.
23.
24.
25.

. Peteris Cabulis
. Toomas Gross
Urmas Ervin
Veiko Kase
Margus Mill
Riho Alla
Margus Lepik

Tiit Lepik
Indrek Kuhi

. Karl Karpov
Rainis Uibo
Toomas Hain
Ivar Unt
Heiki Veider

Naised, 16 km

~N NN kW —

. Katrin Kiitt

. Egita Stahovska
. Egle Teder

. Jana Balodis

. Katrin Méndla

. Heldi Kaares

. Ester Peterson

Mehed 50+, 4 km

1.

Heiki Méesalu

2. Aivar Jesse
3. Andris Dainis
4. Agris Knpoe

3.
6.

Erki Palm
Talis Aunins

Kaspar Mihailov
Guido Bergmann

1977
1985
1990
1967
1978
1969
1963
1970
1968
1976
1971
1963
1969
1985
1980
1969
1986
1964
1983
1969
1997
1955
1968
1977
1986

1991
1982
1977
1968
1980
1970
1972

1961
1959
1949
1953
1962
1956

24. Mardijooks

Stamina
Tartu
Tallinn
Puka
Valga
Tartu
Otepad
Valga
Valka
Valka
Tartu
Rakvere
Tallinn
Otepii
Tallinn
Valga
Elva

Tartu
Valga
Valga
Valga
Valga
Valga
Valga

Nomme KK
Valka

Valga

Valga

SA Valga Sport
Valga

Valga

Saint-Cobain
Valga

Valka

Valka
Vastseliina
Valka

08. november 2014, Valga
4 kraadi sooja, pilves, tuuline

56.11
1:00.41
1:02.38
1:03.07
1:03.26
1:03.50
1:04.15
1:05.28
1:07.09
1:10.41
1:11.11
1:11.43
1:13.03
1:15.08
1:15.58
1:16.45
1:18.58
1:19.01
1:19.26
1:21.14
1:24.27
1:25.42
1:27.58
1:38.19

DNF

1:07.09
1:17.20
1:25.01
1:25.47
1:26.17
1:38.19
1:43.15

15.04
15.45
16.00
17.39
18.57
19.57



Naised 35+, 4km

1. Zita Sproge
2. Aija Lace

3. Merle Suun
4. Anta Mincane

Poisid, 4km

1. Kristen Kurvits
2. Denijs Stahovskis
3. Ragnar Suvi

Tiidrukud, 4 km

1. Veronika Stahovska
2. Enija Stahovska

3. Anette Kahr

4. Adelina Suvi

Neiud, 4km

1. Aveli Téttar

2. Anna Sidorenko
3. Anni Russak

4. Reelika Savi

Peakohtunik: Peeter Toldsepp

1967
1952
1967
1953

1999
2004
2004

2001
2001
2002
1999

1996
1998
1996
1998

Valka
Valka
SA Valga Sport
Valka

Maret-Sport
Valka
Valga

Valka
Valka
Valga
Valga

Valga
Maret-Sport
Valga
Maret-Sport

17.21
18.59
21.11
25.05

17.18
18.25
21.26

18.44
18.49
20.08
23.03

18.04
19.24
22.54
23.08



